
BENJAMÍN A

GRUPO 1

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 50 mv TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2028 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBERDI MAYORAL MARTINA
2534 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 IBÁÑEZ LÓPEZ GUZMÁN
2527 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DEL VAL PEREZ ALVARO
2039 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA
2030 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUERRERO SAHM MATILDE
2037 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MACIAS TRASOBARES MARIA
2259 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN
2038 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA
2526 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH
2026 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA
2029 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GARCIA FERNANDEZ JULIA
2023 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO VEGA
2529 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU AARON
2531 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BERIAIN PELLICER MARKEL
2530 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBALATE IBAÑEZ DIEGO
2532 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO
2522 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO
2238 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN
2523 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARNEDO PASCUAL JAVIER
2690 SAN JORGE GUTIERREZ GREGORIO LIZER
2688 SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARIO
2689 SAN JORGE BERROA lopez DANIEL
2177 SAN JORGE FERNANDEZ NOGUES DANIELA
2179 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ PAULA
2250 SAN JORGE CAMUÑAS PEÑALOSA JULIA
2824 SAN JORGE GERMES SEBASTIÁN EFRÉN
2692 VALDESPARTERA TIERRA MONREAL IVAN
2693 VALDESPARTERA ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO
2691 VALDESPARTERA MARTIN VILLACIA LUCAS
2175 VALDESPARTERA FALCON MARTIN LUCIA
2809 JOAQUÍN COSTA PUEYO GORRIZ GUILLEN
2811 JOAQUÍN COSTA NEBRA MARTINEZ LEON
2810 JOAQUÍN COSTA LONGAS MARTIN JAVIER
2543 MARIANISTAS AMOROS MELUS MARCOS
2539 MARIANISTAS FREJ GIL DAVID
2546 MARIANISTAS HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN
2536 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA RUBEN
2537 MARIANISTAS MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO
2544 MARIANISTAS DEAN DELSO JAIME
2831 MARIANISTAS SENANTE LAHOZ PABLO
2806 ATL SANTA ISABEL CEBOLLADA INES MARCOS
2232 ATL SANTA ISABEL MATEO CIDRAQUE ISABEL

2821 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Ivan
2244 St Casa Aured Villareal Alejandra



GRUPO 2

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 50 mv TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2080 ELISEO GODOY CAVERO TIRADO LUCÍA
2590 ELISEO GODOY HERAS LEON ANDRES
2591 ELISEO GODOY JACOBS BOLSA ALEX
2592 ELISEO GODOY DUESO LORENZO JORGE
2593 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA RUBEN
2597 ELISEO GODOY LAMATA BENITO MARCOS
2083 ELISEO GODOY DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA
2257 ELISEO GODOY LANZAN FABREGAS OLIVIA
2084 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ESTEFANIA
2598 ELISEO GODOY EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS
2085 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA
2086 ELISEO GODOY LOPEZ VAN HAMERSVELD CECILIA
2599 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS JORGE
2087 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS LAURA
2088 ELISEO GODOY CARCELES MURILLO ADRIANA
2601 ELISEO GODOY LOU GRACIA JULIÁN
2089 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA ÁNGELA
2603 ELISEO GODOY VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIÁN
2604 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS
2093 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA
2094 ELISEO GODOY MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS
2606 ELISEO GODOY LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO
2607 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ADRIAN
2237 ELISEO GODOY SAEZ PUERTOLAS VEGA
2098 ELISEO GODOY EGEA SIERRA SOFIA
2608 ELISEO GODOY AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN
2610 ELISEO GODOY SANZ RIBERA AITOR
2100 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA
2611 ELISEO GODOY ESCANERO GELPI AARÓN
2612 ELISEO GODOY SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS
2812 ELISEO GODOY MADURGA LONGARÓN UNAI
2101 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GONZALEZ SORIA DAHELIS
2258 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ LUCIA
2617 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN
2620 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA DIEGO
2616 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ GONZALO
2832 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MATUTE CHAMORRO ARITZ
2223 A. GERICÓ Hernández Valle Sara
2790 A. GERICÓ de Alba Luna Gabriel
2791 A. GERICÓ Peñas Catarecha Jon
2792 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Rafael
2224 A. GERICÓ Colas Castrillo María
2793 A. GERICÓ Sánchez Esteban Miguel
2225 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Tania



GRUPO 3

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 50 mv TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2739 CRISTO REY GARCES EGIDO RUBEN
2743 CRISTO REY SIERRA FUENTES IVAN
2193 CRISTO REY ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA
2744 CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ PABLO 
2745 CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS
2198 CRISTO REY RAMOS PINAZO AITANA
2746 CRISTO REY SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO
2747 CRISTO REY MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE 
2749 CRISTO REY DEZA LACASA BRUNO
2157 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MAZA COBETA CLARA
2158 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA PATRICIA
2159 ENRIQUE DE OSSO OLALLA MARTA ZOE
2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHOREN JUANAS ANDREA
2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO JIMENO SANCHEZ EMMA
2167 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ BERLIN VALERIA
2174 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEREZ AGUDO MARIA
2669 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ROMANOS NAVARRETE LUIS NICOLAS
2670 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GUIRAO MARTINEZ DANIEL
2673 ENRIQUE DE OSSO BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO
2674 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS
2675 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO
2676 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LOPEZ GIMENEZ HUGO
2677 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ JORGE
2678 ENRIQUE DE OSSO KORUKOPULA MÚZQUIZ LEO
2679 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI JORGE
2681 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FERNANDEZ TEJERO JORGE
2685 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ORTIN GARCIA RUBEN
2045 DR. AZUA TOSAO PALACIOS VIOLETA
2549 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO JUAN
2044 DR. AZUA TAMBO MATEO LUCIA
2554 DR. AZUA ARBUES GALVE RUBEN
2555 DR. AZUA MARTIN MORALES JORGE
2548 DR. AZUA PEREZ ROBLES VICTOR
2043 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JULIA
2542 DR. AZUA TEVAR GIMENEZ JORGE
2538 DR. AZUA ALGAS SANCHEZ IZAN
2040 DR. AZUA CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA
2540 DR. AZUA COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID
2547 DR. AZUA MAURI ROMANCES NICOLAS
2813 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ GONZALO
2814 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ MARCOS
2654 JESUITAS RODRIGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICOLAS
2652 JESUITAS MONTESA MARCEN IVAN
2653 JESUITAS MARCO LAGUNA ALVARO





GRUPO 1

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2028 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBERDI MAYORAL MARTINA
3 2821 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Ivan
4 2529 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 URBANO BRAU AARON
5 2039 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA
6 2232 ATL SANTA ISABEL MATEO CIDRAQUE ISABEL

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2532 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO
3 2544 MARIANISTAS DEAN DELSO JAIME
4 2029 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GARCIA FERNANDEZ JULIA
5 2690 SAN JORGE GUTIERREZ GREGORIO LIZER
6 2530 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALBALATE IBAÑEZ DIEGO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2038 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA
3 2539 MARIANISTAS FREJ GIL DAVID
4 2809 JOAQUÍN COSTA PUEYO GORRIZ GUILLEN
5 2259 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN
6 2806 ATL SANTA ISABEL CEBOLLADA INES MARCOS

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2831 MARIANISTAS SENANTE LAHOZ PABLO
3 2526 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH
4 2546 MARIANISTAS HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN
5 2534 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 IBÁÑEZ LÓPEZ GUZMÁN
6 2689 SAN JORGE BERROA lopez DANIEL

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2537 MARIANISTAS MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO
3 2175 VALDESPARTERA FALCON MARTIN LUCIA
4 2810 JOAQUÍN COSTA LONGAS MARTIN JAVIER
5 2536 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA RUBEN
6 2811 JOAQUÍN COSTA NEBRA MARTINEZ LEON

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2543 MARIANISTAS AMOROS MELUS MARCOS
3 2692 VALDESPARTERA TIERRA MONREAL IVAN
4 2522 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BELTRAN MORTE FRANCHO
5 2177 SAN JORGE FERNANDEZ NOGUES DANIELA
6 2523 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARNEDO PASCUAL JAVIER

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2179 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ PAULA
3 2026 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA
4 2693 VALDESPARTERA ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO
5 2531 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 BERIAIN PELLICER MARKEL
6 2250 SAN JORGE CAMUÑAS PEÑALOSA JULIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2527 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 DEL VAL PEREZ ALVARO
3 2688 SAN JORGE SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARIO
4 2238 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN
5 2037 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MACIAS TRASOBARES MARIA
6 2691 VALDESPARTERA MARTIN VILLACIA LUCAS
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2030 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUERRERO SAHM MATILDE
3 2824 SAN JORGE GERMES SEBASTIÁN EFRÉN
4 2023 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO VEGA
5 2244 St Casa Aured Villareal Alejandra
6

GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2080 ELISEO GODOY CAVERO TIRADO LUCÍA
3 2792 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Rafael
4 2083 ELISEO GODOY DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA
5 2597 ELISEO GODOY LAMATA BENITO MARCOS
6 2225 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Tania

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2085 ELISEO GODOY GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA
3 2224 A. GERICÓ Colas Castrillo María
4 2620 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA DIEGO
5 2257 ELISEO GODOY LANZAN FABREGAS OLIVIA
6 2591 ELISEO GODOY JACOBS BOLSA ALEX

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2599 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS JORGE
3 2791 A. GERICÓ Peñas Catarecha Jon
4 2093 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA
5 2087 ELISEO GODOY ANDIA BURGOS LAURA
6 2793 A. GERICÓ Sánchez Esteban Miguel

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2612 ELISEO GODOY SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS
3 2617 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN
4 2598 ELISEO GODOY EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS
5 2611 ELISEO GODOY ESCANERO GELPI AARÓN
6 2616 CEIP LA ESTRELLA SEGURA GONZALEZ GONZALO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2593 ELISEO GODOY CASTILLO GARCÍA RUBEN
3 2592 ELISEO GODOY DUESO LORENZO JORGE
4 2790 A. GERICÓ de Alba Luna Gabriel
5 2601 ELISEO GODOY LOU GRACIA JULIÁN
6 2258 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ LUCIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2089 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA ÁNGELA
3 2832 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MATUTE CHAMORRO ARITZ
4 2606 ELISEO GODOY LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO
5 2084 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ESTEFANIA
6 2603 ELISEO GODOY VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIÁN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2590 ELISEO GODOY HERAS LEON ANDRES
3 2812 ELISEO GODOY MADURGA LONGARÓN UNAI
4 2223 A. GERICÓ Hernández Valle Sara
5 2086 ELISEO GODOY LOPEZ VAN HAMERSVELD CECILIA
6 2094 ELISEO GODOY MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2608 ELISEO GODOY AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN
3 2088 ELISEO GODOY CARCELES MURILLO ADRIANA
4 2100 ELISEO GODOY MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA
5 2101 CEIP LA ESTRELLA GONZALEZ SORIA DAHELIS
6 2604 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2237 ELISEO GODOY SAEZ PUERTOLAS VEGA
3 2610 ELISEO GODOY SANZ RIBERA AITOR
4 2098 ELISEO GODOY EGEA SIERRA SOFIA
5 2607 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ADRIAN
6

GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2746 CRISTO REY SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO
3 2174 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEREZ AGUDO MARIA
4 2739 CRISTO REY GARCES EGIDO RUBEN
5 2554 DR. AZUA ARBUES GALVE RUBEN
6 2685 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ORTIN GARCIA RUBEN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2157 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MAZA COBETA CLARA
3 2193 CRISTO REY ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA
4 2813 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ GONZALO
5 2167 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ BERLIN VALERIA
6 2743 CRISTO REY SIERRA FUENTES IVAN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2673 ENRIQUE DE OSSO BOZA ARTIGAS GUILLERMO
3 2814 DR. AZUA MODREGO DOMINGUEZ MARCOS
4 2676 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LOPEZ GIMENEZ HUGO
5 2542 DR. AZUA TEVAR GIMENEZ JORGE
6 2747 CRISTO REY MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE 

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHOREN JUANAS ANDREA
3 2749 CRISTO REY DEZA LACASA BRUNO
4 2670 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GUIRAO MARTINEZ DANIEL
5 2040 DR. AZUA CAMPOS MARTINEZ CANDELA
6 2674 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2745 CRISTO REY LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS
3 2159 ENRIQUE DE OSSO OLALLA MARTA ZOE
4 2555 DR. AZUA MARTIN MORALES JORGE
5 2678 ENRIQUE DE OSSO KORUKOPULA MÚZQUIZ LEO
6 2679 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI JORGE

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2044 DR. AZUA TAMBO MATEO LUCIA
3 2669 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ROMANOS NAVARRETE LUIS NICOLAS
4 2045 DR. AZUA TOSAO PALACIOS VIOLETA
5 2675 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO
6
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2540 DR. AZUA COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID
3 2198 CRISTO REY RAMOS PINAZO AITANA
4 2548 DR. AZUA PEREZ ROBLES VICTOR
5 2158 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA PATRICIA
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2677 ENRIQUE DE OSSO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ JORGE
3 2538 DR. AZUA ALGAS SANCHEZ IZAN
4 2744 CRISTO REY PINILLA PEREZ PABLO 
5 2547 DR. AZUA MAURI ROMANCES NICOLAS
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2043 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JULIA
3 2681 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FERNANDEZ TEJERO JORGE
4 2549 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO JUAN
5 2162 ENRIQUE DE OSSO JIMENO SANCHEZ EMMA
6
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ALEVÍN A

GRUPO 1

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 60 mv TRIPLE JABALINA

3085 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA
3072 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA
3550 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ANDRADE MORENO ACXEL
3559 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL
3563 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CEBRIÁN LAPEÑA PABLO
3553 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO JUNIOR
3564 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN
3555 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAMPOS BORDONADA Jaime
3560 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO GIL BRAULIO
3058 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA
3570 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PINILLA NAVAS SANTIAGO
3086 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CHAO JAVIERRE ISABEL
3554 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABENIA CAMARA MIGUEL
3565 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALIAGA LUCHIN RAMÓN
3063 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MILLA VALERO SILVIA
3081 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABADÍA MOLINA CRISTINA
3091 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MARTÍN MAGALLÓN CARMEN
3547 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GOUGAM MAHMOUDI AZZEDINE
3089 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA
3082 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAJAL PASTOR CARLOTA
3061 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ESQUES FERRANDOO LUCÍA
3056 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RIOS ALARCON NATALIA
3076 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA
3551 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO
3077 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PUYO ZAMORA CAYETANA
3562 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MIGUEL SEVILLA HUGO
3057 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCIA-FIGUERAS NAVASA CARLOTA
3545 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CACERES AMORES IZAN
3090 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ RIPOLL DANIELA
3569 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VICENTE LÓPEZ MARCOS
3073 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA
3549 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL
3552 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVAN
3816 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CALZADO LARA JONAS
3079 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ NORA
3561 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ ALEX
3350 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ MORENO ELBA
3557 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MBEHE MBANG ANSELMO
3546 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VALENCIA NEVADO GONZALO
3548 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ESTEBANEZ MORALES PEDRO
3165 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO INES
3167 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA
3169 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA
3170 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RAMOS CALVO SARA
3642 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO
3647 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO
3651 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA IVAN
3652 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CHIMINELLI FERNANDEZ BRUNO
3653 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ORMAD GRASA PABLO
3255 CRISTO REY ZARATE BRIZ LAURA
3748 CRISTO REY GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL
3256 CRISTO REY LANAU MARCO MARTINA
3261 CRISTO REY SANTOS ALONSO CAROLINA



3265 CRISTO REY LOPEZ URBANO EMMA
3333 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Alba
3337 St Casablanca Royo De Juan Laura
3334 St Casablanca Blasco Medina Pilar
3336 St Casablanca Molinos Lacasta Julia
3335 St Casablanca Guajardo Lafuente Barbara



GRUPO 2

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 60 mv TRIPLE JABALINA

3146 ELISEO GODOY ANDRÉS VAZQUEZ VEGA
3142 ELISEO GODOY MORTE GIRAL PAULA
3784 ELISEO GODOY ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO
3144 ELISEO GODOY TENA MONTÓN CLAUDIA
3611 ELISEO GODOY PRIETO TOMÉ PABLO
3612 ELISEO GODOY FRANCO GARCIA IGNACIO
3145 ELISEO GODOY PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA
3613 ELISEO GODOY VERAMENDI GRAU ASIER
3148 ELISEO GODOY GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA
3149 ELISEO GODOY LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA
3614 ELISEO GODOY GARCIA MOZAS MARIO
3616 ELISEO GODOY EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO
3608 ELISEO GODOY LEJARRAGA BAGUENA MIGUEL
3349 ELISEO GODOY GARCES DE VAL IRENE
3150 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY
3618 ELISEO GODOY PABLO CABELLO LUCAS
3151 ELISEO GODOY BARBERO TORREQUEBRADA YASMIN
3754 ELISEO GODOY CARTOAFA BERNE HUGO
3620 ELISEO GODOY ZUERAS MORAGREGA NICOLÁS
3621 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PARDO IVAN
3622 ELISEO GODOY GUAJARDO NOGUERO MATEO
3153 ELISEO GODOY PERNÍA GARCÍA VERA
3623 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA SAMUEL
3624 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUINO JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO
3625 ELISEO GODOY FERRER NAVARRO PABLO
3155 ELISEO GODOY VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA
3626 ELISEO GODOY IBÁÑEZ VICENTE HÉCTOR
3156 ELISEO GODOY LAPUENTE SANCHEZ ISABEL
3627 ELISEO GODOY BLASCO SANZ DIEGO
3628 ELISEO GODOY AGUDO BLASCO PABLO
3629 ELISEO GODOY PELIGERO PALACIOS JORGE
3157 ELISEO GODOY LEAL PELEGRÍN VALENTINA
3630 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ CARLOS
3631 ELISEO GODOY MUR ALOCEN MARTIN
3632 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ERIC
3633 ELISEO GODOY MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL
3634 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS
3159 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS BENITO MARTINA
3160 ELISEO GODOY GASCON BEIRED SOFIA
3161 ELISEO GODOY FORTANET CARBÓ MARÍA
3204 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DARABAN PETRINA
3206 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO AIT SMAIL MARWA
3323 ATL SANTA ISABEL SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ LEYRE
3805 ATL SANTA ISABEL CORTES VIVES ALVARO
3804 ATL SANTA ISABEL ABUELO FUSTERO DANIEL
3803 ATL SANTA ISABEL BIARGE MOMPEON NICOLAS
3322 ATL SANTA ISABEL URIEL GUINDA CANDELA
3802 ATL SANTA ISABEL BROSED FERRERO ANTON
3321 ATL SANTA ISABEL GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA
3320 ATL SANTA ISABEL CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA
3572 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANA IVAN
3092 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANA INES
3585 DR. AZUA GARCIA ALONSO LUCAS
3093 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO ALICIA
3100 DR. AZUA ROVIRA GONZALEZ NOELIA
3573 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JUAN
3000 CA TARAZONA Sanz Hernando Adriana



GRUPO 3

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 60 mv TRIPLE JABALINA

3588 MARIANISTAS SANZ GALINDO ALEJANDRO
3590 MARIANISTAS MARIN LOBARTE MATEO
3587 MARIANISTAS ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO
3102 MARIANISTAS ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA
3586 MARIANISTAS MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN
3579 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA MARIO
3574 MARIANISTAS VALLEJO SANCHEZ PABLO
3584 MARIANISTAS ARTACHO PERY LUIS
3710 SAN JORGE CUADRADO FERRER DANIEL
3714 SAN JORGE RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL
3716 SAN JORGE GORMEDINO GARCIA JAVIER
3715 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ HUGO
3232 SAN JORGE BANDRES GARCIA VEGA
3231 SAN JORGE LAPUENTE CORTES LORENA
3711 SAN JORGE AUNES FERNANDEZ SAMUEL
3713 VALDESPARTERA MORALES LAVILLA AARON
3706 VALDESPARTERA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRES
3705 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ MIGUEL
3227 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ SILVIA
3229 VALDESPARTERA ACON HERNANDEZ ROCIO
3707 VALDESPARTERA GARIA lopez MARTIN
3717 VALDESPARTERA BONET ANADON GUILLEN
3708 VALDESPARTERA AVIÑO MANGAS MARCOS
3810 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO MARTIN
3811 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO ANTON
3208 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CATALAN LOZANO PAULA
3211 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA
3214 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CALAVIA MARIN MARIA
3215 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI ALBA
3219 ENRIQUE DE OSSO TORRALBA MODREGO AYLA
3221 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA
3222 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SIERRA BERDUN IRENE
3223 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LAZARO MOYA SOFIA
3224 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GARCIA MARIN AITANA
3696 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO
3700 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LERA PASCUAL ARKAITZ
3701 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS
3503 AD.JALON MONGE MACHO DIEGO
3502 AD.JALON BENEDI PEREZ MARCOS
3002 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA ANDREA
3501 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA AXEL
3500 AD.JALON MORENO LOPEZ HUGO
3516 AD.JALON OTERO MANCERA JORGE
3001 AD.JALON PORTERO VAL JARA
3003 AD.JALON TOMAS GOMEZ ALICIA
3303 AD.JALON OSORIO PACHAJOA GABRIELA
3504 AD.JALON HERNANDO FERNANDEZ JUAN
3778 A. GERICÓ Chivulet David Yohan
3779 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Eduardo
3780 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Miguel
3304 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Lydia
3781 A. GERICÓ Ostáriz Loscos Diego
3305 A. GERICÓ López Martínez Selene
3782 A. GERICÓ Alonso Campos Daniel
3783 A. GERICÓ Martín Carpi Victor
3306 A. GERICÓ Fatou Kine Ndiaye
3307 A. GERICÓ Fernández Gómez Iris





GRUPO 1

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3564 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN
3 3056 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 RIOS ALARCON NATALIA
4 3261 CRISTO REY SANTOS ALONSO CAROLINA
5 3072 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA
6 3545 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CACERES AMORES IZAN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3333 St Casablanca Aured Belenguer Alba
3 3555 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAMPOS BORDONADA Jaime
4 3255 CRISTO REY ZARATE BRIZ LAURA
5 3551 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO
6 3167 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CORTES CABALLERO ALBA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3170 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RAMOS CALVO SARA
3 3554 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABENIA CAMARA MIGUEL
4 3169 CEIP LA ESTRELLA BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA
5 3337 St Casablanca Royo De Juan Laura
6 3553 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO JUNIOR

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3652 CEIP LA ESTRELLA CHIMINELLI FERNANDEZ BRUNO
3 3061 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ESQUES FERRANDOO LUCÍA
4 3561 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ ALEX
5 3651 CEIP LA ESTRELLA RESANO ESTRADA IVAN
6 3079 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LORENTE GALVEZ NORA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3647 CEIP LA ESTRELLA LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO
3 3560 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ROYO GIL BRAULIO
4 3642 CEIP LA ESTRELLA MUÑOZ GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO
5 3086 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CHAO JAVIERRE ISABEL
6 3336 St Casablanca Molinos Lacasta Julia

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3563 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CEBRIÁN LAPEÑA PABLO
3 3165 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ESPAÑA GUDINO INES
4 3816 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CALZADO LARA JONAS
5 3653 CEIP LA ESTRELLA ORMAD GRASA PABLO
6 3058 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3569 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VICENTE LÓPEZ MARCOS
3 3335 St Casablanca Guajardo Lafuente Barbara
4 3547 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GOUGAM MAHMOUDI AZZEDINE
5 3090 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ RIPOLL DANIELA
6 3565 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ALIAGA LUCHIN RAMÓN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3091 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MARTÍN MAGALLÓN CARMEN
3 3549 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL
4 3557 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MBEHE MBANG ANSELMO
5 3334 St Casablanca Blasco Medina Pilar
6 3085 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 VINACUA MARTINEZ NATALIA
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3081 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ABADÍA MOLINA CRISTINA
3 3548 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ESTEBANEZ MORALES PEDRO
4 3748 CRISTO REY GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL
5 3550 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 ANDRADE MORENO ACXEL
6 3350 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTINEZ MORENO ELBA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3559 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL
3 3570 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PINILLA NAVAS SANTIAGO
4 3265 CRISTO REY LOPEZ URBANO EMMA
5 3057 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCIA-FIGUERASNAVASA CARLOTA
6 3546 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VALENCIA NEVADO GONZALO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3076 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 GUAMAN PALLASCO DANIELA
3 3082 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 CAJAL PASTOR CARLOTA
4 3256 CRISTO REY LANAU MARCO MARTINA
5 3073 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA
6 3089 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDEANA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3552 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVAN
3 3562 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MIGUEL SEVILLA HUGO
4 3063 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MILLA VALERO SILVIA
5 3077 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PUYO ZAMORA CAYETANA
6

GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3631 ELISEO GODOY MUR ALOCEN MARTIN
3 3585 DR. AZUA GARCIA ALONSO LUCAS
4 3608 ELISEO GODOY LEJARRAGA BAGUENA MIGUEL
5 3634 ELISEO GODOY LED BAQUEDANO TOMAS
6 3321 ATL SANTA ISABEL GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3160 ELISEO GODOY GASCON BEIRED SOFIA
3 3159 ELISEO GODOY RAMOS BENITO MARTINA
4 3802 ATL SANTA ISABEL BROSED FERRERO ANTON
5 3618 ELISEO GODOY PABLO CABELLO LUCAS
6 3161 ELISEO GODOY FORTANET CARBÓ MARÍA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3754 ELISEO GODOY CARTOAFA BERNE HUGO
3 3628 ELISEO GODOY AGUDO BLASCO PABLO
4 3323 ATL SANTA ISABEL SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ LEYRE
5 3155 ELISEO GODOY VALDELVIRA CLARIANA ARA
6 3349 ELISEO GODOY GARCES DE VAL IRENE

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3804 ATL SANTA ISABEL ABUELO FUSTERO DANIEL
3 3612 ELISEO GODOY FRANCO GARCIA IGNACIO
4 3153 ELISEO GODOY PERNÍA GARCÍA VERA
5 3142 ELISEO GODOY MORTE GIRAL PAULA
6 3100 DR. AZUA ROVIRA GONZALEZ NOELIA
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3623 ELISEO GODOY ASENJO GRACIA SAMUEL
3 3613 ELISEO GODOY VERAMENDI GRAU ASIER
4 3322 ATL SANTA ISABEL URIEL GUINDA CANDELA
5 3000 CA TARAZONA Sanz Hernando Adriana
6 3624 ELISEO GODOY CARROQUIN JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3148 ELISEO GODOY GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA
3 3630 ELISEO GODOY BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ CARLOS
4 3803 ATL SANTA ISABEL BIARGE MOMPEON NICOLAS
5 3144 ELISEO GODOY TENA MONTÓN CLAUDIA
6 3620 ELISEO GODOY ZUERAS MORAGREGA NICOLÁS

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3145 ELISEO GODOY PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA
3 3149 ELISEO GODOY LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA
4 3320 ATL SANTA ISABEL CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA
5 3616 ELISEO GODOY EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO
6 3614 ELISEO GODOY GARCIA MOZAS MARIO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3621 ELISEO GODOY CABELLO PARDO IVAN
3 3157 ELISEO GODOY LEAL PELEGRÍN VALENTINA
4 3150 ELISEO GODOY ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY
5 3093 DR. AZUA RIVERO ROYO ALICIA
6 3625 ELISEO GODOY FERRER NAVARRO PABLO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3622 ELISEO GODOY GUAJARDO NOGUERO MATEO
3 3629 ELISEO GODOY PELIGERO PALACIOS JORGE
4 3092 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANAINES
5 3156 ELISEO GODOY LAPUENTE SANCHEZ ISABEL
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3573 DR. AZUA SANCHEZ SARNAGO JUAN
3 3206 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO AIT SMAIL MARWA
4 3632 ELISEO GODOY SEMPER SOBRON ERIC
5 3611 ELISEO GODOY PRIETO TOMÉ PABLO
6 3151 ELISEO GODOY BARBERO TORREQUEBR YASMIN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3572 DR. AZUA ESCARTIN SAEZ DE ADANAIVAN
3 3633 ELISEO GODOY MOLINA VIDAL DANIEL
4 3784 ELISEO GODOY ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO
5 3805 ATL SANTA ISABEL CORTES VIVES ALVARO
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3627 ELISEO GODOY BLASCO SANZ DIEGO
3 3626 ELISEO GODOY IBÁÑEZ VICENTE HÉCTOR
4 3204 RIBERA ALTA DEL EBRO DARABAN PETRINA
5 3146 ELISEO GODOY ANDRÉS VAZQUEZ VEGA
6
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GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3779 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Eduardo
3 3780 A. GERICÓ León Aibar Miguel
4 3717 VALDESPARTERA BONET ANADON GUILLEN
5 3222 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SIERRA BERDUN IRENE
6 3221 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LACOSTA BLANCO CARLA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3782 A. GERICÓ Alonso Campos Daniel
3 3783 A. GERICÓ Martín Carpi Victor
4 3231 SAN JORGE LAPUENTE CORTES LORENA
5 3701 ENRIQUE DE OSSO SANCHO EXTREMERA ELIAS
6 3304 A. GERICÓ Muñoz Blasco Lydia

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3711 SAN JORGE AUNES FERNANDEZ SAMUEL
3 3504 AD.JALON HERNANDO FERNANDEZ JUAN
4 3710 SAN JORGE CUADRADO FERRER DANIEL
5 3588 MARIANISTAS SANZ GALINDO ALEJANDRO
6 3587 MARIANISTAS ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3716 SAN JORGE GORMEDINO GARCIA JAVIER
3 3232 SAN JORGE BANDRES GARCIA VEGA
4 3211 ENRIQUE DE OSSO PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA
5 3003 AD.JALON TOMAS GOMEZ ALICIA
6 3307 A. GERICÓ Fernández Gómez Iris

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3229 VALDESPARTERA ACON HERNANDEZ ROCIO
3 3306 A. GERICÓ Fatou Kine Ndiaye
4 3586 MARIANISTAS MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN
5 3102 MARIANISTAS ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA
6 3713 VALDESPARTERA MORALES LAVILLA AARON

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3590 MARIANISTAS MARIN LOBARTE MATEO
3 3500 AD.JALON MORENO LOPEZ HUGO
4 3707 VALDESPARTERA GARIA lopez MARTIN
5 3781 A. GERICÓ Ostáriz Loscos Diego
6 3208 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CATALAN LOZANO PAULA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3503 AD.JALON MONGE MACHO DIEGO
3 3516 AD.JALON OTERO MANCERA JORGE
4 3708 VALDESPARTERA AVIÑO MANGAS MARCOS
5 3579 MARIANISTAS JANEIRO MANTECA MARIO
6 3214 ENRIQUE DE OSSO CALAVIA MARIN MARIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3224 ENRIQUE DE OSSO GARCIA MARIN AITANA
3 3215 ENRIQUE DE OSSO FRANCES MARTI ALBA
4 3305 A. GERICÓ López Martínez Selene
5 3219 ENRIQUE DE OSSO TORRALBA MODREGO AYLA
6 3002 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA ANDREA
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3501 AD.JALON ROY MOLINA AXEL
3 3223 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LAZARO MOYA SOFIA
4 3706 VALDESPARTERA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRES
5 3715 SAN JORGE VELA OROZ HUGO
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3303 AD.JALON OSORIO PACHAJOA GABRIELA
3 3696 ENRIQUE DE OSSO ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO
4 3700 ENRIQUE DE OSSO LERA PASCUAL ARKAITZ
5 3502 AD.JALON BENEDI PEREZ MARCOS
6 3584 MARIANISTAS ARTACHO PERY LUIS

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3810 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO MARTIN
3 3811 JOAQUÍN COSTA CABELLO PLO ANTON
4 3714 SAN JORGE RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL
5 3705 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ MIGUEL
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3227 VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ SILVIA
3 3574 MARIANISTAS VALLEJO SANCHEZ PABLO
4 3001 AD.JALON PORTERO VAL JARA
5 3778 A. GERICÓ Chivulet David Yohan
6
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BENJAMÍN B

GRUPO 1

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 50 mv TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2656 HINACO MONZÓN TRIGO QUELLA ALVARO
2139 HINACO MONZÓN GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA
2655 HINACO MONZÓN MENDOZA ZUERAS VICTOR
2137 HINACO MONZÓN FORTON BUISAN TERESA
2143 HINACO MONZÓN TEJERO CAMPO MARTA
2657 HINACO MONZÓN GARCIA MARTINEZ GUILLEN
2659 HINACO MONZÓN PULIDO GOMEZ MARTIN 
2142 HINACO MONZÓN FRANCHESCA AZNAR MARTA
2148 HINACO MONZÓN ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA
2151 HINACO MONZÓN MARTI TRIGO ANGELA
2134 HINACO MONZÓN SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA
2150 HINACO MONZÓN MARIN GASCON CLOE
2663 HINACO MONZÓN BALLESTEROS MARTI MARTIN
2147 HINACO MONZÓN MINGUILLON SASTRE ALBA
2146 HINACO MONZÓN MARTIN CABRERO ALBA
2660 HINACO MONZÓN MARCUELLO ABBAD MATEO
2136 HINACO MONZÓN CHALAH RIHAM
2664 HINACO MONZÓN SOLA FORNIES NACHO
2049 CA CUARTE GIL PEREZ IXEYA
2051 CA CUARTE GARCIA CIRIA LEIRE
2050 CA CUARTE JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA
2066 SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LASALA MARIA
2073 SANSUEÑA RONDA ROMERO ARANZAZU
2068 SANSUEÑA GONZALEZ TORRES MARIA
2071 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN
2074 SANSUEÑA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA
2069 SANSUEÑA FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA
2063 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS IBAÑEZ SOFIA
2064 SANSUEÑA SANMARTIN JOVER SOFIA
2067 SANSUEÑA RUIZ DE LA MERCED VEGA
2072 SANSUEÑA SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA
2070 SANSUEÑA DE LA NAVA PUEYO MARTA
2228 CA FRAGA CHAVARRIA COLEA MARIA
2260 CA FRAGA PORTOLES ALONSO IRENE
2118 CA FRAGA SALAMO BARO MARIONA
2119 CA FRAGA VILLAGRASA LOPEZ VALERIA
2635 CA FRAGA BLANES GOMEZ BLAS
2634 CA FRAGA CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN
2059 C.A.UTEBO GARCIA CARBO DANIELA
2189 C.A.UTEBO GARCÍA ARBONES CRISTINA
2188 C.A.UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME EVA
2062 C.A.UTEBO TAME MARCUELLO JULIA
2738 C.A.UTEBO URIEL RIVAS RAFAEL
2737 C.A.UTEBO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL
2125 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS SOSTRES REMACHA ANA
2124 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS MOYA GIMENO NOELIA
2830 ALMUNIA GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS

2058 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA BARCELONA COLERA PILAR 

2758 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN



GRUPO 2

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 50 mv TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2013 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MENA MAINAR JUNCAL
2014 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BERDIEL ESCUIN ENMA
2015 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH
2016 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ZAHRAA ECHERGUI MABSOUTE FATIMA
2018 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN GASCON AFRICA
2021 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PARDOS MARTÍN INÉS
2120 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCIA DIAZ ELENA
2121 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASTIÑEIRA GASCON ARA
2122 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CABREJAS OVEJERO CARLOTA
2201 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PINILLA SOTO NATALIA
2202 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORRES PÉREZ ISABEL
2203 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ZAPATA FARAH MARIAM
2204 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA
2205 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAMBEA LAFUENTE ELENA

2234 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANTOS CASO CARLA
2242 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA
2249 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LOPEZ CARNICERO NOA
2256 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN-MAESTRO FERNANDEZ CARLOTA
2508 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN
2509 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO IGLESIAS ALAMÁN LUCAS
2510 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE
2511 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BUISAN CALVO DANIEL
2512 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO
2513 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL
2208 ESCUELA ZENIT LAGRABA ROY DANIELA
2215 ESCUELA ZENIT BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA
2211 ESCUELA ZENIT GIMENO CARRASCON ALICIA
2213 ESCUELA ZENIT RUBIO SANTOS VALERIA
2770 ESCUELA ZENIT FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES
2767 ESCUELA ZENIT LISO LONESCU ALEJANDRO
2212 ESCUELA ZENIT FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA
2766 ESCUELA ZENIT ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL
2768 ESCUELA ZENIT VIGARAS PRATS PABLO
2773 ESCUELA ZENIT CABAÑERO VEGA DANIEL
2214 ESCUELA ZENIT VILLAR OLMOS ALBA
2759 ESCUELA ZENIT PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL
2763 ESCUELA ZENIT BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO
2207 ESCUELA ZENIT LOPEZ CARIÑENA ZOE
2760 ESCUELA ZENIT NAJAR GALILEA JORGE
2209 ESCUELA ZENIT ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA
2272 ESCUELA ZENIT VICENTE BARON SAUL
2762 ESCUELA ZENIT MONZON CANALEZ IZAN
2765 ESCUELA ZENIT BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN
2017 SAN JOSÉ MARTIN FERRER ELSA
2019 SAN JOSÉ PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE
2020 SAN JOSÉ CAVERO GOMEZ SARA
2123 SAN JOSÉ PAÑOS LUCEA IXEYA
2519 SAN JOSÉ GASCON SENAC SERGIO
2753 SAN JOSE VAL VELA ALEJANDRO
2788 SAN JOSÉ LAMANA GARCES ALVARO



GRUPO 3

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 50 mv TRIPLE VÓRTEX

2514 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN GASCON AXEL
2516 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CHICO COLLADO GONZALO
2517 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANAGUSTIN TELLO LORIEN
2518 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO
2520 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL
2521 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO
2636 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROMEO MARTINEZ HÉCTOR
2637 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASTIÑEIRA GASCON MARCOS
2638 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MHINDOU BOUDAIB RAYAN
2639 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUMELZO SANZ OSCAR
2640 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FUSTER GARCIA SAUL
2641 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROMEO MARTINEZ DANIEL
2750 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL
2751 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GABASA CANTO MARCOS
2752 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BROCHARD PUERTOLAS MATTHIAS
2754 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VICENTE MARCO JAIME
2755 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN
2787 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DIAZ FAURA MIGUEL
2789 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GOMEZ PEÑA JAVIER
2815 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SEGURA TIL JORGE
2130 AD PIRINEOS ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE
2648 AD PIRINEOS SIMAL GIMENO MARIO
2651 AD PIRINEOS RUIZ INGLADA JAVIER
2132 AD PIRINEOS ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA
2128 AD PIRINEOS LISO ALEGRE MARTA
2649 AD PIRINEOS JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO
2129 AD PIRINEOS GOMEZ VARELA PILAR
2131 AD PIRINEOS GIMENEZ CLEMENTE EVA
2127 AD PIRINEOS CASULLERAS BENITO MARTINA
2650 AD PIRINEOS CASAUS BROSED ARTURO
2647 AD PIRINEOS VIVES ARNAL PABLO
2644 AD PIRINEOS SERRANO MADRUGA DANIEL
2643 AD PIRINEOS SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER
2645 AD PIRINEOS CLEMENTE REQUELME RUBEN
2126 AD PIRINEOS CARNERO MOREN ANDREA
2646 AD PIRINEOS ACEDO MERINO JORGE
2833 AD PIRINEOS URIBARRI ALAYETO VICTOR
2112 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Guillen Poveda Martina
2114 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Garcia Aranda Nuria
2108 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Burdea Sofia
2629 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Martinez Villuendas Miguel
2630 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Diez Arregui Martin
2628 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Ruiz Anton Lain
2115 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Cebrian Peña Vega
2632 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Elgarrista Armisen Hugo
2113 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Martinez Martinez Silvia
2116 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Rabanaque Rillo Sandra
2633 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Calejero Artieda Angel
2631 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Delaconcepcion Izquierdo Carlos
2110 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Diez Arregui Ximena
2109 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Galvez Orduña Irene 
2117 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Sancho Tutor Noa
2111 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Chepyelyeva Diana





GRUPO 1

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2660 HINACO MONZÓN MARCUELLO ABBAD MATEO
3 2071 SANSUEÑA URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN
4 2260 CA FRAGA PORTOLES ALONSO IRENE
5 2189 C.A.UTEBO GARCÍA ARBONES CRISTINA
6 2134 HINACO MONZÓN SOPENA ARROYO CLAUDIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2142 HINACO MONZÓN FRANCHESCA AZNAR MARTA
3 2118 CA FRAGA SALAMO BARO MARIONA
4 2188 C.A.UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME EVA
5 2137 HINACO MONZÓN FORTON BUISAN TERESA
6 2146 HINACO MONZÓN MARTIN CABRERO ALBA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2143 HINACO MONZÓN TEJERO CAMPO MARTA
3 2059 C.A.UTEBO GARCIA CARBO DANIELA
4 2051 CA CUARTE GARCIA CIRIA LEIRE
5 2228 CA FRAGA CHAVARRIA COLEA MARIA
6 2058 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA BARCELONA COLERA PILAR 

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2067 SANSUEÑA RUIZ DE LA MERCED VEGA
3 2066 SANSUEÑA SERRANO DE LASALA MARIA
4 2664 HINACO MONZÓN SOLA FORNIES NACHO
5 2139 HINACO MONZÓN GARCIA GARRIGA MARTINA
6 2124 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS MOYA GIMENO NOELIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2150 HINACO MONZÓN MARIN GASCON CLOE
3 2659 HINACO MONZÓN PULIDO GOMEZ MARTIN 
4 2635 CA FRAGA BLANES GOMEZ BLAS
5 2830 ALMUNIA GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS
6 2063 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS IBAÑEZ SOFIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2064 SANSUEÑA SANMARTIN JOVER SOFIA
3 2119 CA FRAGA VILLAGRASA LOPEZ VALERIA
4 2062 C.A.UTEBO TAME MARCUELLO JULIA
5 2663 HINACO MONZÓN BALLESTEROS MARTI MARTIN
6 2657 HINACO MONZÓN GARCIA MARTINEZ GUILLEN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2050 CA CUARTE JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA
3 2737 C.A.UTEBO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL
4 2758 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN
5 2049 CA CUARTE GIL PEREZ IXEYA
6 2072 SANSUEÑA SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2070 SANSUEÑA DE LA NAVA PUEYO MARTA
3 2656 HINACO MONZÓN TRIGO QUELLA ALVARO
4 2125 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS SOSTRES REMACHA ANA
5 2738 C.A.UTEBO URIEL RIVAS RAFAEL
6 2069 SANSUEÑA FANTOVA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2073 SANSUEÑA RONDA ROMERO ARANZAZU
3 2634 CA FRAGA CRUZ RUIZ RUBEN
4 2147 HINACO MONZÓN MINGUILLON SASTRE ALBA
5 2068 SANSUEÑA GONZALEZ TORRES MARIA
6 2148 HINACO MONZÓN ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2151 HINACO MONZÓN MARTI TRIGO ANGELA
3 2074 SANSUEÑA VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA
4 2655 HINACO MONZÓN MENDOZA ZUERAS VICTOR
5 2136 HINACO MONZÓN CHALAH RIHAM
6

GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2509 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO IGLESIAS ALAMÁN LUCAS
3 2759 ESCUELA ZENIT PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL
4 2508 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN
5 2272 ESCUELA ZENIT VICENTE BARON SAUL
6 2215 ESCUELA ZENIT BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2770 ESCUELA ZENIT FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES
3 2511 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BUISAN CALVO DANIEL
4 2762 ESCUELA ZENIT MONZON CANALEZ IZAN
5 2513 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL
6 2120 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCIA DIAZ ELENA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2207 ESCUELA ZENIT LOPEZ CARIÑENA ZOE
3 2249 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LOPEZ CARNICERO NOA
4 2211 ESCUELA ZENIT GIMENO CARRASCON ALICIA
5 2234 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANTOS CASO CARLA
6 2016 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ZAHRAA ECHERGUI MABSOUTE FATIMA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2203 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ZAPATA FARAH MARIAM
3 2256 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN-MAESTRO FERNANDEZ CARLOTA
4 2017 SAN JOSÉ MARTIN FERRER ELSA
5 2760 ESCUELA ZENIT NAJAR GALILEA JORGE
6 2014 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BERDIEL ESCUIN ENMA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2788 SAN JOSÉ LAMANA GARCES ALVARO
3 2018 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN GASCON AFRICA
4 2121 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASTIÑEIRA GASCON ARA
5 2020 SAN JOSÉ CAVERO GOMEZ SARA
6 2205 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAMBEA LAFUENTE ELENA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2019 SAN JOSÉ PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE
3 2242 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA
4 2767 ESCUELA ZENIT LISO LONESCU ALEJANDRO
5 2123 SAN JOSÉ PAÑOS LUCEA IXEYA
6 2212 ESCUELA ZENIT FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2013 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MENA MAINAR JUNCAL
3 2021 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PARDOS MARTÍN INÉS
4 2209 ESCUELA ZENIT ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA
5 2214 ESCUELA ZENIT VILLAR OLMOS ALBA
6 2512 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2122 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CABREJAS OVEJERO CARLOTA
3 2766 ESCUELA ZENIT ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL
4 2763 ESCUELA ZENIT BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO
5 2202 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORRES PÉREZ ISABEL
6 2768 ESCUELA ZENIT VIGARAS PRATS PABLO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2208 ESCUELA ZENIT LAGRABA ROY DANIELA
3 2204 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA
4 2015 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH
5 2213 ESCUELA ZENIT RUBIO SANTOS VALERIA
6 2519 SAN JOSÉ GASCON SENAC SERGIO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2201 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PINILLA SOTO NATALIA
3 2765 ESCUELA ZENIT BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN
4 2510 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE
5 2773 ESCUELA ZENIT CABAÑERO VEGA DANIEL
6 2753 SAN JOSE VAL VELA ALEJANDRO

GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2833 AD PIRINEOS URIBARRI ALAYETO VICTOR
3 2128 AD PIRINEOS LISO ALEGRE MARTA
4 2628 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Ruiz Anton Lain
5 2114 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Garcia Aranda Nuria
6 2521 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2632 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Elgarrista Armisen Hugo
3 2647 AD PIRINEOS VIVES ARNAL PABLO
4 2630 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Diez Arregui Martin
5 2110 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Diez Arregui Ximena
6 2751 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GABASA CANTO MARCOS

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2633 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Calejero Artieda Angel
3 2518 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO
4 2127 AD PIRINEOS CASULLERAS BENITO MARTINA
5 2638 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MHINDOU BOUDAIB RAYAN
6 2650 AD PIRINEOS CASAUS BROSED ARTURO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2131 AD PIRINEOS GIMENEZ CLEMENTE EVA
3 2516 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CHICO COLLADO GONZALO
4 2130 AD PIRINEOS ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE
5 2643 AD PIRINEOS SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL ANDER
6 2750 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2132 AD PIRINEOS ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA
3 2787 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DIAZ FAURA MIGUEL
4 2640 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FUSTER GARCIA SAUL
5 2651 AD PIRINEOS RUIZ INGLADA JAVIER
6 2631 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Delaconcepcion Izquierdo Carlos

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2514 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN GASCON AXEL
3 2637 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASTIÑEIRA GASCON MARCOS
4 2648 AD PIRINEOS SIMAL GIMENO MARIO
5 2755 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN
6 2644 AD PIRINEOS SERRANO MADRUGA DANIEL

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2636 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROMEO MARTINEZ HÉCTOR
3 2641 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROMEO MARTINEZ DANIEL
4 2113 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Martinez Martinez Silvia
5 2646 AD PIRINEOS ACEDO MERINO JORGE
6 2754 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VICENTE MARCO JAIME

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2126 AD PIRINEOS CARNERO MOREN ANDREA
3 2109 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Galvez Orduña Irene 
4 2789 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GOMEZ PEÑA JAVIER
5 2115 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Cebrian Peña Vega
6 2112 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Guillen Poveda Martina

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2752 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BROCHARD PUERTOLAS MATTHIAS
3 2645 AD PIRINEOS CLEMENTE REQUELME RUBEN
4 2116 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Rabanaque Rillo Sandra
5 2520 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL
6 2108 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Burdea Sofia

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2639 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUMELZO SANZ OSCAR
3 2649 AD PIRINEOS JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO
4 2517 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANAGUSTIN TELLO LORIEN
5 2111 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Chepyelyeva Diana
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2815 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SEGURA TIL JORGE
3 2117 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Sancho Tutor Noa
4 2129 AD PIRINEOS GOMEZ VARELA PILAR
5 2629 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Martinez Villuendas Miguel
6
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ALEVÍN B

GRUPO 1

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 60 mv TRIPLE JABALINA

3676 HINACO MONZÓN TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR
3679 HINACO MONZÓN MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN
3688 HINACO MONZÓN LACASA BUSQUETA JAVIER
3684 HINACO MONZÓN CARRERO PEREZ DAVID
3195 HINACO MONZÓN CALDERON PORCEL ALMA
3683 HINACO MONZÓN ALAGON MELER VICTOR
3197 HINACO MONZÓN HERRANZ FILLAT VEGA  
3690 HINACO MONZÓN COBOS PERSONAT ERIK
3193 HINACO MONZÓN BALLARIN GUAL PAULA
3692 HINACO MONZÓN HERNANDEZ LEMUS IKER
3199 HINACO MONZÓN TRALLERO HERNANDEZ IRENE
3689 HINACO MONZÓN BLANC LOPEZ ALEJANDRO
3109 CA CUARTE PLAZA GARCIA INES
3106 CA CUARTE GARCIA PEREZ ALICIA
3105 CA CUARTE JUDEZ MENDEZ CAROLINA
3126 SANSUEÑA NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA
3129 SANSUEÑA BALET BENITEZ CARLA
3132 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS SOLANAS MARIA
3131 SANSUEÑA SIGUIER MONTERO IVETH
3125 SANSUEÑA MOLINA JOSA PATRICIA
3130 SANSUEÑA SANTIN SEGARRA CARMEN
3124 SANSUEÑA AZCON SUAREZ BLANCA
3136 SANSUEÑA BARTIBAS FERRERAS MARIA
3135 SANSUEÑA ASO LOPEZ REBECA
3134 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRE PALA ANGELA
3180 CA FRAGA CANALIS SORIA IRENE
3315 CA FRAGA CONSUL RICART LAIA
3666 CA FRAGA GRZEVORLZYK FERNANDEZ NICOLAS
3665 CA FRAGA GROS MARTINEZ IVAN
3765 ESCUELA ZENIT ANADREU VEIRA RUBEN
3283 ESCUELA ZENIT IZQUIERDO CABALLERO LAURA
3282 ESCUELA ZENIT IZQUIERDO CABALLERO JULIA
3766 ESCUELA ZENIT GARCIA GRACIA DARIO
3767 ESCUELA ZENIT VALLES CAMPO HUGO
3281 ESCUELA ZENIT FRANCO HERREIZ IZARBE
3276 ESCUELA ZENIT GIL LOPEZ MARIA
3277 ESCUELA ZENIT GARCIA MALUENDO LORENA
3760 ESCUELA ZENIT COLONGE RIVERA CRISTIAN
3275 ESCUELA ZENIT ALEGRE PELLICENA IRENE
3761 ESCUELA ZENIT RODRIGUEZ GONZALES MARIO
3759 ESCUELA ZENIT DELGADO ALEGRE NACHO
3763 ESCUELA ZENIT ALASTRUEY ARTASO JORGE
3284 ESCUELA ZENIT CABISTANY RUBIO CARLOTA
3120 C.A.UTEBO PÉREZ HORCAJADA SARA
3121 C.A.UTEBO PÉREZ HORCAJADA AFRICA
3119 C.A.UTEBO SOTO PLOU NEREA
3118 C.A.UTEBO GARCIA  CARBO ADRIANA
3252 C.A.UTEBO BERBEGAL MARTIN PAULA
3117 C.A.UTEBO RASO CAJAL LUCIA
3604 C.A.UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE
3603 C.A.UTEBO GUAJARDO RUIZ LUIS
3740 C.A.UTEBO CANTERO PELLICER ADRIÁN LUCAS
3741 C.A.UTEBO FERNANDEZ TRAÑA HUGO



GRUPO 2

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 60 mv TRIPLE JABALINA

3184 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GALLEGO LOPEZ YOLANDA
3266 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAMANA MORAGO ALICIA
3267 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VICENTE MARCO CARLA
3268 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CATALÁN BELLIDO LUCÍA
3269 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FRAGO CHIA CARLA
3270 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BROCHARD PUERTOLAS MARIA
3271 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANZ VICENTE JIMENA
3025 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA
3026 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL ALEXIA
3027 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FERNÁNDEZ KOPEYKINA MARÍA VICTORIA
3028 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS LUNA
3029 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS VEGA
3030 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA
3031 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PALACIOS PINA ELENA
3032 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO AGESTA BROTO GISELLE
3034 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA
3035 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BECERRIL OVEJERO EVA
3036 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEMBELE FATOUMATA
3037 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONA ARTAL CANDELA
3038 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA
3039 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ
3040 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HERRERO GOMEZ CANDELA
3041 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORNOS CARABALLO SOFIA
3042 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE
3044 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RODRIGO ARROYO PILAR
3046 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PARDOS MARTÍN NOELIA
3272 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANZ MARTINEZ CAYETANA
3299 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FERNANDEZ GRACIA IZARBE
3301 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BEORTEGUI SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRA
3302 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO JULIAN ANDALUZ MARTA

3324 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARI LUZ
3325 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TENAS RODRIGO CINTIA
3657 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Valero Lazaro Javier
3663 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Carballal Labanda Tony
3177 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Escudero Martinez Daniela
3661 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Andreu Toyas Daniel
3176 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Izquierdo Tejel Eva
3658 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Broto Segura Alvaro
3179 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Perez Gil Nerea
3660 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Camacho Calvo Noe
3664 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Grooters Royo Jorge
3178 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Sanz Sanmartin Daniela
3659 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Martinez Moreo Pablo Luis
3662 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Alexandru Mate
3175 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Macipe Martin Carla
3830 ALMUNIA DOMINGO SEBASTIAN MARCOS
3829 ALMUNIA MONTEAGUDO SANCHEZ RAUL
3348 ALMUNIA PASCUAL AISA MARTA
3347 ALMUNIA PASCUAL SORIA LUCIA
3346 ALMUNIA LUNA CERRALBO VALERIA
3345 ALMUNIA MARIN JORDAN TERESA
3344 ALMUNIA MARTINEZ MOLINERO ELSA
3827 ALMUNIA RUIZ GOMEZ HECTOR
3826 ALMUNIA RUIZ-PEINADO GARCIA MARCOS
3828 ALMUNIA TELLO PASCUAL HUGO



GRUPO 3

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 60 mv TRIPLE JABALINA

3331 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA
3524 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VILLA MOLINERO ABEL
3526 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAIGLESIA BUEY PABLO
3527 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FORNIES BURDIO ADRIAN
3528 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SEBASTIÁN SOLANA ÓSCAR
3529 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BLASCO DIAZ PEDRO
3530 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO
3532 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN GASCON HUGO
3533 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LOBERA JIMÉNEZ JAIME
3534 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM
3535 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN
3536 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO
3537 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RANDO LASHERAS BRUNO
3538 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CERVERO PICAZOS MIGUEL
3539 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO
3540 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BOUMEDIENE MALOUM OUSSAMA
3542 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO
3668 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUMELZO SANZ ANDRES
3752 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ JAVIER
3753 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASTILLO RODRIGO MARTIN
3777 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GUINDAS BARBO JORGE
3048 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ
3049 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO AMATE MARTINEZ RAQUEL
3051 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CABREJAS PEREZ ABRIL
3052 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HUALDE SEVILLANO MARÍA
3053 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VILLA MOLINERO MARINA
3054 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANZ MARTINEZ GENOVEVA
3055 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER
3181 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PEREZ GOMEZ ELENA
3182 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HUERGA GARCÍA ANA
3183 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MIHAI PATRICIA MARIA

3112 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH

3599 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA MESTRE GISPERT PAU 

3115 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA

3598 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO
3191 AD PIRINEOS PRADES MARTINEZ NORA
3187 AD PIRINEOS PEREZ LAZARO CARLA
3192 AD PIRINEOS PEQUENO IZQUIERDO LUCIA
3674 AD PIRINEOS FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR
3189 AD PIRINEOS FERRUZ NOGUES ANGELA
3190 AD PIRINEOS FERRUZ NOGUES JULIA
3188 AD PIRINEOS ABAD ARANDA MARINA
3186 AD PIRINEOS SABIN POCIÑA LUCIA
3671 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ MACHIN PABLO
3672 AD PIRINEOS CASULLERAS BENITO IVAN
3673 AD PIRINEOS THOMAS ESCOLANO MIGUEL
3033 SAN JOSÉ DIEZ VILADES MARTINA
3043 SAN JOSÉ CALLIZO BAQUEDANO ALKA
3045 SAN JOSÉ PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA
3050 SAN JOSÉ MARTIN FERRER MARIA
3300 SAN JOSÉ ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE
3338 SAN JOSE RUIZ GALLEGO MANUELA
3541 SAN JOSE TOMAS GONZALEZ ADRIAN
3670 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS FERRER ACEDO HUGO
3669 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS MAYORAL PARZIALE CARLOS
3185 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS MORLAS VALENCIA ESTEFANIA







GRUPO 1

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3759 ESCUELA ZENIT DELGADO ALEGRE NACHO
3 3763 ESCUELA ZENIT ALASTRUEY ARTASO JORGE
4 3604 C.A.UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE
5 3129 SANSUEÑA BALET BENITEZ CARLA
6 3688 HINACO MONZÓN LACASA BUSQUETA JAVIER

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3283 ESCUELA ZENIT IZQUIERDO CABALLERO LAURA
3 3282 ESCUELA ZENIT IZQUIERDO CABALLERO JULIA
4 3679 HINACO MONZÓN MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN
5 3117 C.A.UTEBO RASO CAJAL LUCIA
6 3767 ESCUELA ZENIT VALLES CAMPO HUGO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3118 C.A.UTEBO GARCIA  CARBO ADRIANA
3 3666 CA FRAGA GRZEVORLZYK FERNANDEZ NICOLAS
4 3136 SANSUEÑA BARTIBAS FERRERAS MARIA
5 3197 HINACO MONZÓN HERRANZ FILLAT VEGA  
6 3109 CA CUARTE PLAZA GARCIA INES

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3761 ESCUELA ZENIT RODRIGUEZ GONZALES MARIO
3 3766 ESCUELA ZENIT GARCIA GRACIA DARIO
4 3193 HINACO MONZÓN BALLARIN GUAL PAULA
5 3199 HINACO MONZÓN TRALLERO HERNANDEZ IRENE
6 3281 ESCUELA ZENIT FRANCO HERREIZ IZARBE

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3120 C.A.UTEBO PÉREZ HORCAJADA SARA
3 3121 C.A.UTEBO PÉREZ HORCAJADA AFRICA
4 3125 SANSUEÑA MOLINA JOSA PATRICIA
5 3692 HINACO MONZÓN HERNANDEZ LEMUS IKER
6 3689 HINACO MONZÓN BLANC LOPEZ ALEJANDRO

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3135 SANSUEÑA ASO LOPEZ REBECA
3 3276 ESCUELA ZENIT GIL LOPEZ MARIA
4 3277 ESCUELA ZENIT GARCIA MALUENDO LORENA
5 3252 C.A.UTEBO BERBEGAL MARTIN PAULA
6 3665 CA FRAGA GROS MARTINEZ IVAN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3683 HINACO MONZÓN ALAGON MELER VICTOR
3 3105 CA CUARTE JUDEZ MENDEZ CAROLINA
4 3131 SANSUEÑA SIGUIER MONTERO IVETH
5 3126 SANSUEÑA NSUE PABLOS CARLOTA
6 3275 ESCUELA ZENIT ALEGRE PELLICENA IRENE

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3134 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRE PALA ANGELA
3 3740 C.A.UTEBO CANTERO PELLICER ADRIÁN LUCAS
4 3684 HINACO MONZÓN CARRERO PEREZ DAVID
5 3106 CA CUARTE GARCIA PEREZ ALICIA
6 3690 HINACO MONZÓN COBOS PERSONAT ERIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3119 C.A.UTEBO SOTO PLOU NEREA
3 3195 HINACO MONZÓN CALDERON PORCEL ALMA
4 3315 CA FRAGA CONSUL RICART LAIA
5 3760 ESCUELA ZENIT COLONGE RIVERA CRISTIAN
6 3284 ESCUELA ZENIT CABISTANY RUBIO CARLOTA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3603 C.A.UTEBO GUAJARDO RUIZ LUIS
3 3676 HINACO MONZÓN TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR
4 3130 SANSUEÑA SANTIN SEGARRA CARMEN
5 3132 SANSUEÑA FAÑANAS SOLANAS MARIA
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3180 CA FRAGA CANALIS SORIA IRENE
3 3124 SANSUEÑA AZCON SUAREZ BLANCA
4 3741 C.A.UTEBO FERNANDEZ TRAÑA HUGO
5 3765 ESCUELA ZENIT ANADREU VEIRA RUBEN
6

GRUPO 2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3324 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARI LUZ
3 3348 ALMUNIA PASCUAL AISA MARTA
4 3302 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO JULIAN ANDALUZ MARTA
5 3044 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RODRIGO ARROYO PILAR
6 3179 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Perez Gil Nerea

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3268 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CATALÁN BELLIDO LUCÍA
3 3025 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA
4 3032 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO AGESTA BROTO GISELLE
5 3660 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Camacho Calvo Noe
6 3041 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORNOS CARABALLO SOFIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3037 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LONA ARTAL CANDELA
3 3042 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE
4 3346 ALMUNIA LUNA CERRALBO VALERIA
5 3269 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FRAGO CHIA CARLA
6 3827 ALMUNIA RUIZ GOMEZ HECTOR

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3028 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS LUNA
3 3029 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GONZÁLEZ FIGOLS VEGA
4 3826 ALMUNIA RUIZ-PEINADO GARCIA MARCOS
5 3657 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Valero Lazaro Javier
6 3184 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GALLEGO LOPEZ YOLANDA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3040 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HERRERO GOMEZ CANDELA
3 3299 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FERNANDEZ GRACIA IZARBE
4 3345 ALMUNIA MARIN JORDAN TERESA
5 3027 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FERNÁNDEZ KOPEYKINA MARÍA VICTORIA
6 3663 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Carballal Labanda Tony
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3267 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VICENTE MARCO CARLA
3 3175 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Macipe Martin Carla
4 3046 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PARDOS MARTÍN NOELIA
5 3272 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANZ MARTINEZ CAYETANA
6 3177 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Escudero Martinez Daniela

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3344 ALMUNIA MARTINEZ MOLINERO ELSA
3 3266 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAMANA MORAGO ALICIA
4 3659 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Martinez Moreo Pablo Luis
5 3030 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA
6 3035 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BECERRIL OVEJERO EVA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3034 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA
3 3828 ALMUNIA TELLO PASCUAL HUGO
4 3039 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ
5 3031 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PALACIOS PINA ELENA
6 3270 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BROCHARD PUERTOLAS MARIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3325 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TENAS RODRIGO CINTIA
3 3664 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Grooters Royo Jorge
4 3829 ALMUNIA MONTEAGUDO SANCHEZ RAUL
5 3178 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Sanz Sanmartin Daniela
6 3301 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BEORTEGUI SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3830 ALMUNIA DOMINGO SEBASTIAN MARCOS
3 3658 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Broto Segura Alvaro
4 3038 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA
5 3661 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Andreu Toyas Daniel
6 3026 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTÍNEZ VAN HAL ALEXIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3347 ALMUNIA PASCUAL SORIA LUCIA
3 3176 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Izquierdo Tejel Eva
4 3271 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANZ VICENTE JIMENA
5 3036 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DEMBELE FATOUMATA
6 3662 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES Alexandru Mate

GRUPO 3

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3670 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS FERRER ACEDO HUGO
3 3055 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER
4 3188 AD PIRINEOS ABAD ARANDA MARINA
5 3043 SAN JOSÉ CALLIZO BAQUEDANO ALKA
6 3777 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GUINDAS BARBO JORGE

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3672 AD PIRINEOS CASULLERAS BENITO IVAN
3 3526 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAIGLESIA BUEY PABLO
4 3527 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO FORNIES BURDIO ADRIAN
5 3112 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH
6 3529 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BLASCO DIAZ PEDRO
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3530 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO
3 3673 AD PIRINEOS THOMAS ESCOLANO MIGUEL
4 3050 SAN JOSÉ MARTIN FERRER MARIA
5 3338 SAN JOSE RUIZ GALLEGO MANUELA
6 3182 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HUERGA GARCÍA ANA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3539 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO
3 3532 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTIN GASCON HUGO
4 3599 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA MESTRE GISPERT PAU 
5 3181 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO PEREZ GOMEZ ELENA
6 3541 SAN JOSE TOMAS GONZALEZ ADRIAN

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3752 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ JAVIER
3 3598 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO
4 3115 ADA JERÓNIMO ZURITA NUÑEZ HERNANDEZ TERESA
5 3192 AD PIRINEOS PEQUENO IZQUIERDO LUCIA
6 3533 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LOBERA JIMÉNEZ JAIME

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3045 SAN JOSÉ PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA
3 3542 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO
4 3537 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RANDO LASHERAS BRUNO
5 3187 AD PIRINEOS PEREZ LAZARO CARLA
6 3674 AD PIRINEOS FUERTES LOPEZ VICTOR

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3671 AD PIRINEOS MARTINEZ MACHIN PABLO
3 3540 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO BOUMEDIENE MALOUM OUSSAMA
4 3049 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO AMATE MARTINEZ RAQUEL
5 3054 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SANZ MARTINEZ GENOVEVA
6 3191 AD PIRINEOS PRADES MARTINEZ NORA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3053 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VILLA MOLINERO MARINA
3 3536 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO
4 3189 AD PIRINEOS FERRUZ NOGUES ANGELA
5 3524 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO VILLA MOLINERO ABEL
6 3190 AD PIRINEOS FERRUZ NOGUES JULIA

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3534 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM
3 3300 SAN JOSÉ ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE
4 3051 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CABREJAS PEREZ ABRIL
5 3538 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CERVERO PICAZOS MIGUEL
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3331 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA
3 3186 AD PIRINEOS SABIN POCIÑA LUCIA
4 3535 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN
5 3033 SAN JOSÉ DIEZ VILADES MARTINA
6
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SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3052 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO HUALDE SEVILLANO MARÍA
3 3185 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS MORLAS VALENCIA ESTEFANIA
4 3753 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO CASTILLO RODRIGO MARTIN
5 3528 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SEBASTIÁN SOLANA ÓSCAR
6

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 3668 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUMELZO SANZ ANDRES
3 3669 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS MAYORAL PARZIALE CARLOS
4 3183 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO MIHAI PATRICIA MARIA
5 3048 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ
6
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